Product Data Sheet ATS22D62S6U
soft start 208-600vac 110vcntrl,63amp
Ampere Rating 63A
Application Constant and Variable Torque
UL Listing File Number E184727
CSA Listing File Number 224330
CE Marked Yes
RoHS Complient Yes
Other Certifications GOST, C-Tick, and CCC
Communication Modbus
Analog Input 1 PTC Probe
Logic Input 3
Logic/Relay Output (2) 1 NO/1 NC
Degree of Protection IP20
Operating Temperature Range 104°F to 140°F (40°C to 60°C) with derating current 2.2% for each degree above
104°F(40°C)
Frame Size B
Horsepower Rating 15HP@208V - 20HP@230V - 22HP@400V - 40HP@460V - 50HP@575V
Motor Power Rating 22kW
Control Voltage 110 Vac
Marketing Trade Name Altistart
Type ATS22
Weight 17.2 lbs
Technical Characteristics
Category 22576 -
Discount Schedule CP1G
GTIN 00785901692287
Package Quantity 1
Weight 18.42 lbs.
Availability Code Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Returnability Y
Country of Origin CN
Shipping and Ordering
 document.
Generated: 05/19/2011 15:25:31
© 2011 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved.
1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor